
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

125 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Wardy Hill, Coveney,
Little Downham, Ely
all times from 18 April 2015

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 125

>  Lord’s Travel 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675



Wardy Hill > Little Downham > Ely                  service 125

MONDAY – SATURDAY                                                               NTh        Th
Wardy Hill, Jerusalem Drove, opp Hale Fen Lane                                          10:15

Coveney, Main Street, Short Lane                                                               10:25

Little Downham, Main Street, opp Townsend           08:17   09:30   10:35    10:35

Ely, Downham Road, Community College                08:22   09:35   10:40    10:40

Ely, Merlin Drive, opp Falcon Mews                                    09:37   10:42    10:42

Ely, Fieldside, opp St Ethelwolds Close                                09:39   10:44    10:44

Ely, Market Street, Stop C                                      08:30   09:45   10:46    10:46

Ely, Angel Drove, Tesco                                   08:35  09:50   10:53   10:53

MONDAY – SATURDAY                                                      Th      NTh            
Ely, Angel Drove, Tesco                                         11:20   14:00   14:00  17:32

Ely, Market Street, Stop C                                      11:28   14:08   14:08  17:40

Ely, Fieldside, St Ethelwolds Close                          11:31   14:11   14:11

Ely, Merlin Drive, Falcon Mews                              11:33   14:13   14:13

Ely, Downham Road, opp Community College         11:35   14:15   14:15  17:48

Little Downham, Main Street, opp Townsend           11:40   14:20   14:20  17:53

Coveney, Main Street, opp Short Lane                                14:30 

Wardy Hill, Jerusalem Drove, Hale Fen Lane                14:40 

Notes:
Th – operates on a Thursday only

NTh – operates Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday and Saturday

Ely > Little Downham > Wardy Hill                  service 125


